
 

THE FUTURE IS
CERTIFIED IRISH ANGUS

Irish Angus Producer Group, Longfield, Virginia, Co. Cavan.
Tel: 046-9242541/2820  |  info@angusproducergroup.com  |  www.angusproducergroup.com

IRELAND’s No.1

PEDIGREE BREED

WINTER
29 Oct - 14 Dec 2018

OFF
SEASON BONUS

BONUS
GUARANTEED

Contact us for a Booking Form



Winners of 2017
• O’DONOVAN FAMILY •

2nd OCTOBER 2018

8 16 326

DETAILS OF OFF-SEASON BONUS FOR WINTER 2018

The additional bonus will be available
from 29th October to 14th December 2018

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

29/10/2018
05/11/2018
12/11/2018
19/11/2018
26/11/2018
03/12/2018
10/12/2018

15c
15c
15c
15c
15c
15c
15c

13th - 20th
October 2019

Study trip to THE USA

To register your interest,email msmith@angusproducergroup.com or call 046-9242541/2820


