

### Contact us for a Booking Form

Irish Angus Producer Group, Longfield, Virginia, Co. Cavan.





ROW STAND 16 326

Enter a FREE DRAW for a prize worth €3,000

Compliments of Tesco Ireland, this money will go towards the purchase of a bull or heifer at this year's Irish Angus Elite Show and Sale on 8th of December. A not-to-be-missed opportunity to help fund the purchase of Ireland's elite Angus genetics.

### **DETAILS OF OFF-SEASON BONUS FOR WINTER 2018**

## The additional bonus will be available from 29th October to 14th December 2018

# IRISH ANGUS BEEF

#### The bonus will work as follows:

 Forms will be pre-printed with your details. If any details have changed or are blank, such as mobile numbers, please amend. Please include your Eircode and email address.

• Tag numbers of animals to be entered on reverse of booking form or complete ICBF form,

if you have not already done so.

### Premium will be over a 7 week period as follows:

Week No.	Date	Bonus
44	29/10/2018	15c
45	05/11/2018	15c
46	12/11/2018	15c
47	19/11/2018	15c
48	26/11/2018	15c
49	03/12/2018	15c
50	10/12/2018	15c



Closing date for receipt of enclosed completed booking form is 5pm on **2nd OCTOBER 2018** 

We would ask you to give as much thought as possible to the selection of slaughter date as changing this may not be possible. Bookings for each week are on a first come, first served basis and as each week is filled, the next available week will be offered,

